ХИМИЯ
	код
	Участник
	Учитель
	Образовательное учреждение
	Результаты участия

	
	Дата рождения
	Пол
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	Сокр. название ОУ
	Класс обучения
	Награда
	Статус
	Результат (баллы)
	Место

	01
	23.10.2001
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	11
	грамота
	Победитель
	16,5
	1

	02
	18.05.2001
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	11
	нет
	Участник
	4
	4

	03
	01.02.2002
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	11
	нет
	Участник
	4
	2

	04
	04.12.2000
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	11
	нет
	Участник
	4
	3

	01
	30.12.2002
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	10
	диплом
	Победитель
	15
	1

	02
	10.06.2002
	м
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	10
	диплом
	Призер
	13,5
	2

	03
	28.01.2003
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	10
	диплом
	Призер
	13
	3

	04
	17.02.2003
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	10
	диплом
	Призер
	13
	4

	05
	07.10.2002
	м
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	10
	нет
	Участник
	7
	5

	06
	29.04.2002
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	10
	нет
	Участник
	6
	6

	07
	14.03.2003
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	10
	нет
	Участник
	5
	8

	08
	11.07.2002
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	10
	нет
	Участник
	5
	7

	09
	01.01.2003
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	10
	нет
	Участник
	4,5
	9

	10
	03.03.2002
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	10
	нет
	Участник
	4
	12

	11
	06.02.2003
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	10
	нет
	Участник
	4
	10

	12
	27.09.2002
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	10
	нет
	Участник
	4
	11

	13
	24.05.2002
	м
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	10
	нет
	Участник
	3,5
	13

	14
	14.10.2002
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	10
	нет
	Участник
	3
	14

	15
	30.04.2002
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	10
	нет
	Участник
	3
	15

	16
	08.04.2003
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	10
	нет
	Участник
	2
	16

	01
	04.05.2003
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	9
	диплом
	Победитель
	19,5
	1

	02
	31.05.2003
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	9
	диплом
	Призер
	19
	2

	03
	12.01.2004
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	9
	диплом
	Призер
	18
	3

	04
	04.10.2002
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	9
	диплом
	Призер
	18
	4

	05
	22.12.2003
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	9
	нет
	Участник
	13
	5

	06
	30.03.2003
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	9
	нет
	Участник
	13
	6

	07
	28.01.2004
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	9
	нет
	Участник
	12
	7

	08
	27.03.2003
	м
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	9
	нет
	Участник
	8,5
	8

	09
	13.11.2003
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	9
	нет
	Участник
	8
	9

	10
	09.07.2004
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	9
	нет
	Участник
	8
	10

	11
	23.07.2003
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	9
	нет
	Участник
	7
	11

	12
	15.09.2003
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	9
	нет
	Участник
	7
	12

	13
	22.11.2003
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	9
	нет
	Участник
	6
	13

	14
	16.12.2002
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	9
	нет
	Участник
	6
	14

	15
	20.01.2003
	м
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	9
	нет
	Участник
	0
	15

	16
	05.06.2003
	м
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	9
	нет
	Участник
	0
	16

	01
	16.04.2004
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	8
	диплом
	Победитель
	17
	1

	02
	28.08.2004
	м
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	8
	диплом
	Призер
	13,5
	2

	03
	26.12.2004
	м
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	8
	нет
	Участник
	10,5
	3

	04
	04.04.2004
	м
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	8
	нет
	Участник
	10
	4

	05
	22.02.2005
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	8
	нет
	Участник
	9,5
	5

	06
	23.10.2004
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	8
	нет
	Участник
	9,5
	6

	07
	05.04.2005
	м
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	8
	нет
	Участник
	9
	7

	08
	28.08.2004
	ж
	Бурдина
	Наталья
	Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ №4 г.Собинки
	8
	нет
	Участник
	7
	8
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